
 
 

Flight Hour Summary 
 

Private Pilot – Cirrus SR20 G7+ 
(Cirrus Private Pilot Program – Part 61) 
 

Ground Instruction 
Description: 

Ground Instruction 
Hours: 

35 
Price: 

$1,750 
 

 
 

Flight Instruction 
Description: 

Flight Instruction (dual) 
Solo Flight 

Hours: 
37 
10 

Price: 
$17,760 
$4,300 

 

 
 

Miscellaneous 
Description: 

Headset 
iPad 

ForeFlight 
Cirrus Online Ground School 

FAA Written 
Check Ride Fee 
Medical Exam 

Price: 
$1,300 
$600 

$250/yr 
$1,200 
$175 
$800 
$200 

 

 
 

Estimated Total Cost – ASEL (N614AV) 
$28,335 

 

 
*costs are estimated based on a 3-6 month completion, flying an average of 3 hours per week with no repeat lessons*  

*TOTAL COST MAY VARY* 
 
 
SIGN:           DATE: 


