



## Flight Hour Summary

Private Pilot – Cirrus SR20 G7+  
 (Cirrus Private Pilot Program – Part 61)

Ground Instruction		
Description: Ground Instruction	Hours: 35	Price: \$1,750

Flight Instruction		
Description: Flight Instruction (dual)	Hours: 37	Price: \$17,760
Solo Flight	10	\$4,300

Miscellaneous	
Description:	Price:
Headset	\$1,300
iPad	\$600
ForeFlight	\$250/yr
Cirrus Online Ground School	\$1,200
FAA Written	\$175
Check Ride Fee	\$800
Medical Exam	\$200

Estimated Total Cost – ASEL (N614AV)
\$28,335

\*costs are estimated based on a 3-6 month completion, flying an average of 3 hours per week with no repeat lessons\*  
**\*TOTAL COST MAY VARY\***

SIGN:

DATE: